
Company 
Site 

Report From / To 

Report Date 

Req No 

List of requisitions numbers missing in the report -

20240410009 
20240406059 

List of requisitions where PO/WO nÍt preparcd 3 working days after requisition: 
Item Description 

20240325013 

nill 

1 

2 
3 

List of requisitions where PO/WO is prepared and items have not been received at site beyond the lead time 

PO No. 

20240405045 05.04.2024 

4 

20240403026 03.04.2024 

6 

20240328033 28.03.2024 
20240325014 25.03.2024 

90PC 
stock 

Sign 

Details 

+ Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division 

Req Date 

Date 

Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd 

No. of gate passes issued this week: 
Delivery van site visit on 

Items not ordered but received: 
Other corrections & remarks: 
Details of steel & cement stock 
SI. No Tor size 

GV One 

Reg Date 

06.04.24 to 13.04.24 

08.04.2024 

13.04.24 

06.04.2024 

8mm 

25,03.2024 

10mm 
12mm 
16mm 

Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase? 

20mm 
25mm 

32mm 

Serial no of 

item in Req. 

Binding wire 

nill 

Serial no of 
item in Req. 

Wt per mtr. 
kgs 

0.395 

0.62 

0.89 
1.58 

2.47 
3.85 
6.32 

Date: 
Prepared by 
Approved by: 

OPC last 
weeks stock 

Project manager 

Myk-chemical 
Security kiosk glass 

Water cans 
AL Windows 
Helmets 
Cable tray 
HT Cable route marjker 

Item Description 

Wt. for 12 mtr 

rod- kgs 
4.74 

7.44 
10.68 

18.96 
29.64 
46.2 
75.84 

From No. 

Stock at site 
no of rods 

4852 

806 
468 

632 

742 
389 

13 

PPC/PSC 
stock 

13.0424 

Bhavani 

Subba Reddy 

Page 1 of 2 

Reason for not preparing PO/WO 

Details of discussion with supplier. 

Stock at site in 

Kgs 
23000 

6000 

5000 
12000 

22000 
18000 

1000 

450 

400kgs 

Admin Officer/Manager 

Delivered in next week 

To No 

Yes / No 

Previous stock in Kgs 

43000 

18000 
5000 

24000 

34000 

29000 
1000 

1250kgs 
PPCPS 
C last 
weeks 
stock 

Admin Audit 

205 

Notes: I. * Send a copy of the m1ssng requis1tuons to Putchase immedlately. 2. Send th1s report to purchasctamod1properties.com, asha1vaq1nodropertes.com and 
rajkumarn@modiproperties.com Ùn every Saturday. 3. Admin offices shall not leave the site without completing this report. 4. Ensure that inward nunbers are 
witten on the Requisitions, clearly showing the iterhs' not received on a daily basis. 5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin 
manager & Project manager at site and filed 'at site. 7 #Sggested remarks - For technical details trom site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs 
upprovalinput, 8. S Suggested remarks -Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO -under abrication, WO -material 
for fabrncation not received, WO -material received fabrication not started, Del1very van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier anranging for material, 9 Purchase 
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