+ Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division

Company	Cresce	ntia Labs Pvt Ltd	Date:		13.04.24				
Site	GV Or		Prepare	Prepared by		Bhavani			
Report From / T		24 to 13.04.24		proved by: Subl		ba Reddy			
Report Date 13.04.2		24							
List of requisition	ons numbers m	issing in the repor	rt*:-						
List of requisition	ons where PO/V	WO not prepared	3 working days	after requisition	E	Descen fo	or not prepari	ng PO/WO#	
Req No Req Date		Serial no of item in Req.	Item Description			Reason for not preparing PO/WO#			
nill	1	:11	1			-			
niii		nill	-						
		<u> </u>	T: T	t received a	t site her	ond the lea	d time:		
List of requisitions where PO/WO is prepared and			Item Description		it site bey	Details of discussion with supplier			
PO No.	Req Date	Serial no of item in Req.	•						
20240410009	08.04.2024	1	Myk-chemical			- 1: 1: -1:			
20240406059	06.04.2024	1	Security kiosk glass			Delivered in next week			
20240405045	05.04.2024	1	Water cans			-			
20240403026	03.04.2024	1	AL Windows			-			
20240328033	28.03.2024	1	Helmets			-			
20240325014	25.03.2024	1	Cable tray			-			
20240325013	25.03.2024	1	HT Cabl	HT Cable route marjker		-			
No. of gate pass	ses issued this	week:		From No.		-	To No.	-	
Delivery van sit									
			ailed in pdf format to purchase?			Yes / No			
Items not order									
Other correction									
Details of steel	& cement stoc	k							
Sl. No T	or size	Wt per mtr	Wt. for 12 mtr	Stock at site	Stock a	Stock at site in Previous stoc		tock in Kgs	

St. No For size		wt per mtr wt. for 12 f		Stock at site	Stock at site iii	Previous stock in Kgs	
		kgs	rod – kgs	no of rods	Kgs		
1.	8mm	0.395	4.74	4852	23000	43000	
2.	10mm	0.62	7.44	806	6000	18000	
3.	12mm	0.89	10.68	468	5000	5000	
4.	16mm	1.58	18.96	632	12000	24000	
5.	20mm	2.47	29.64	742	22000	34000	
6.	25mm	3.85	46.2	389	18000	29000	
7.	32mm	6.32	75.84	13	1000		1000
8.	Binding wire	-		-	400kgs	1250kgs	
9OPC stock		OPC last weeks stock		PPC/PSC stock	450	PPC/PS C last weeks stock	205
Details Project manager			Admin Office	er/Manager	Admin Audit		
Sign		1.					
Date		131	4/2029				
Notes: 1. * Se		g requisitions to Purc	hase immediately. 2. Se	end this report to pu	rchase@modiproperties.com	n, ashaiya@mod	hroperties.com and

rajkumarn@modiproperties.com on every Saturday. 3. Admin offices shall not leave written on the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis.

5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & Project manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks – For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. \$ Suggested remarks – Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO - under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication not received, WO - material received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arranging for material, 9. Purchase